BEEF GLASSED

BREED
CLASSES

ANGUS

CHAROLAIS

GELBVIEH

HEREFORD

LIMOUSIN

MINI
HEREFORD

MUARRY
GREY

SHORTHORN

SIMMENTAL

OTHER

-BREEDS

FEMALE, Born
between 1.9.19
—28.2.20

10

21

32

43

54

65

76

87

98

109

FEMALE, Born
between 1.6.19
-31.8.19

11

22

33

44

55

66

77

88

199

110

FEMALE, Born
between 1.3.19
-31.5.19

12

23

34

45

56

67

78

89

100

111

JUNIOR
FEMALE

FEMALE, Born
between 1.1.18
—-28.2.19

13

24

34

46

57

68

79

90

101

112

FEMALE, Born
before 31.12.17

14

25

36

47

58

69

80

91

102

123

SENIOR
FEMALE

CHAMPION
FEMALE

MALE, Born
between 1.9.17
—28.2.20

15

26

37

48

59

70

81

92

103

114

MALE, Born
between 1.6.19
-31.8.20

16

27

38

49

60

71

82

93

104

115

MALE, Born
between 1.3.19
-31.5.20

17

28

39

50

61

72

83

94

105

116

JUNIOR
MALE

MALE, Born
between 1.1.18
-28.2.19

18

29

40

51

62

73

84

95

106

117

MALE, Born
before 31.12.17

19

30

41

52

63

74

85

96

107

118

SENIOR
MALE

CHAMPION
MALE

BEST GROUP OF
THREE CATTLE
Both sexes to

be represented

20

31

42

53

64

75

86

97

108

119




JUNIOR CLASSES JUNIOR JUNIOR
HANDLER JUDGE
9-12 years 300 X
13 - 14 years 301 X
15—-16 years 302 304
17 - 25 years 303 304
CHAMPION

INTERBREED CLASS #
JUNIOR BEEF GROUP OF TWO 200
Consists of Male and Female
BEST SIRE PROGENY GROUP OF TWO 201
Stock to be any one sire. Either pair of
Males, pair of Females, or mixed
pair.
LED STEER 202
Up to and including 420 kg
LED STEER 203
Over 420 kg
COMMERCIAL LED HEIFER 204

JUNIOR CHAMPION FEMALE

SENIOR CHAMPION FEMALE

JUNIOR CHAMPION MALE

SENIOR CHAMPION MALE

SUPREME EXHIBIT




