BEEF CLASSES

<mark>BREED</mark> CLASSES	ANGUS	CHAROLAIS	GELBVIEH	HEREFORD	LIMOUSIN	MINI HEREFORD	MUARRY GREY	SHORTHORN	SIMMENTAL	OTHER -BREEDS
FEMALE, Born between 1.9.19 – 28.2.20	10	21	32	43	54	65	76	87	98	109
FEMALE, Born between 1.6.19 – 31.8.19	11	22	33	44	55	66	77	88	199	110
FEMALE, Born between 1.3.19 – 31.5.19	12	23	34	45	56	67	78	89	100	111
JUNIOR FEMALE										
FEMALE, Born between 1.1.18 – 28.2.19	13	24	34	46	57	68	79	90	101	112
FEMALE, Born before 31.12.17	14	25	36	47	58	69	80	91	102	123
SENIOR FEMALE										
CHAMPION FEMALE										
MALE, Born between 1.9.17 – 28.2.20	15	26	37	48	59	70	81	92	103	114
MALE, Born between 1.6.19 – 31.8.20	16	27	38	49	60	71	82	93	104	115
MALE, Born between 1.3.19 – 31.5.20	17	28	39	50	61	72	83	94	105	116
JUNIOR MALE										
MALE, Born between 1.1.18 – 28.2.19	18	29	40	51	62	73	84	95	106	117
MALE, Born before 31.12.17	19	30	41	52	63	74	85	96	107	118
SENIOR MALE										
CHAMPION MALE										
BEST GROUP OF THREE CATTLE Both sexes to be represented	20	31	42	53	64	75	86	97	108	119

INTERBREED	CLASS #
JUNIOR BEEF GROUP OF TWO Consists of Male and Female	200
BEST SIRE PROGENY GROUP OF TWO Stock to be any one sire. Either pair of Males, pair of Females, or mixed pair.	201
LED STEER Up to and including 420 kg	202
LED STEER Over 420 kg	203
COMMERCIAL LED HEIFER	204
JUNIOR CHAMPION FEMALE	
SENIOR CHAMPION FEMALE	
JUNIOR CHAMPION MALE	
SENIOR CHAMPION MALE	
SUPREME EXHIBIT	

JUNIOR CLASSES	JUNIOR HANDLER	JUNIOR JUDGE
9-12 years	300	х
13 – 14 years	301	х
15 – 16 years	302	304
17 – 25 years	303	304
CHAMPION		